
S.No
Brokerage 

House
Contact Person Position Contact No. Email

Ali Farid Chairman (+44 7887 761538) ali@oxfordfrontier.com

Talha Azher
Vice President Investment 

Banking
0343-3399269 talha.azher@kasb.com

Wajid Hussain CEO 0300-8214104 wajid.hussain@imsecurities.com.pk

Jawad Rauf
Executive Director Investment 

Banking 
0321-2791594 jawad.rauf@imsecurities.com.pk

Faisal Nadeem Executive Director 0345-8181828   faisal.nadeem@cyanlimited.com

Naresh Kumar Investment Associate 0334-3563847 naresh.kumar@cyanlimited.com

Omar Salah Ahmed
Head of Corporate Finance & 

Advisory
0308-2452079 omar@topline.com.pk 

Saad Abullah

Assistant Vice President, 

Corporate Finance & Advisory
0332-2049140 m.saad@topline.com.pk

5

Abbasi & 

Company Pvt. 

Limited Umer Abbasi
Chief Operating Officer 0321-4643434 umar@abbasiandcompany.com

Abdul Qadir

Assistant Vice President, 

Investment Banking Group
0321-2111232

abdul.qadir@bmacapital.com

Saad Hashemy ED Investment Banking 0308-2223778 saad.hashemy@bmacapital.com

7 Next Capital Salman Virani Head of Investment Banking 0333-3084451
salman.virani@nextcapital.com

Khurram Shahid
Senior Vice President - 

Investment Banking
0333-3104756

khurram.shahid@akdsecurities.net

Abadan Mohajir 
Vice President - Investment 

Banking
0300-8248243 abadan.mohajir@akdsecurities.net

S.No Banks Contact Person Position Contact No. Email

Usman Hameed Head Of Investment Banking - usman.hameed@hbl.com

Humaira Asad
Senior Associate- Investment 

Banking
0332-3651678 humaira.asad@hbl.com

Imaad Ud Din
ECM & Advisory Head- 

Investment Banking
0300-4768602 imaad.uddin@hbl.com

Haris Munawar Head Of Investment Banking 0321-8224401 haris.munawar@bankislami.com.pk

Muhammad 

Shumail Nini

Transaction Manager- 

Investment Banking
0333-2163399 shumail.nini@bankislami.com.pk

Noor-Ul-Ain 

Najamuddin
Analyst- Investment Banking 021-35839906-7 Ext 3834 noorulain.najam@bankislami.com.pk

Urooj Ul Hassan Head - Investment Banking 0346-8200279 urooj.hasan@meezanbank.com

Ayub Baig Ayub.Baig@meezanbank.com

Furqan Iqbal
VP Advisory- Investment 

Banking
0332-2473897 Furqan.Iqbal@meezanbank.com

Imtiaz Gadar Head Of Investment Banking 0300-2105769 imtiaz.gadar@bankalfalah.com

Ali Sultan Head Of Financial Markets 0300-8239521 ali.sultan@bankalfalah.com

4 Bank Alfalah

1 HBL

2 Bank Islami

3 Meezan Bank

CTI Interested in GEM Board 

Banks Interested in GEM Board 

1

2

3

KASB 

Securities

Intermarket 

Securities

Cyan Limited

Topline 

Securities 

Limited

BMA Capital 

AKD

4

6

8
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